Rank Bowler Name

1

Kilgore/BAILEY
Swezey/KAHN
Dean/LUDWIG
Rhine/RHINE
Willis/LE SUEUR
Tarris/TARRIS
Maslanich/MISHAK
Meshew/YODER
Throckmorton/MORRISO
Tahsler/CLARK JR.
Golden/HISLE
Martin/MARTIN JR.
Damron/WALTER
Dunne/JUSTINGER
Harper/KAYS JR.
Maliwesky/HIGGINS
Bremer/BREMER
Beets/TRAPLETT]
Johnson/HICKS
Moravcik/VOYTKO
Freyhauf/FREYHAUF
Anthony/CANDELLA

Shannon/BAILEY
Franchetti/SHOVSTULL
Linville/MITSKAVICH
Roberts/ DELSERONE
Guthrie/WALKER
Williams/PITTMAN
Sinclalr/ TRESKA
Long/SOMMERS
Marszalek/IAGULLI
Kalinowski Jr./ WALKE
Miller/BUTCHER
Grant/GRANT
Nudelman/NUDELMAN
Stretch/STRETCH
Phelps/VAUDRIN
Segna/MCCORKLE
Waggoner/WAGGONER
Mcle/GARY

Derry Jr./STEVENS
Liebert/COTTOS
Voth/VOTH

2023 JTBA/UPIKE Adult Jr. Doubles - 10/15/2023 18U BOYS Division

City/State
Massillon OH
Franklin OH
Reynoldsburg OH
Ashland OH
Hudson OH
Bettsville OH
North Royalton OH
Wooster OH
Wickliffe OH
Parma OH
Lexington KY
Warren OH

Plain City OH
Hinckley OH
Wooster OH
Powell OH
Dublin OH

North Olmsted OH
Cleveland OH
Strongsville OH
Northfield OH
Westerville OH

Kettering OH
Fairlawn OH
Lexington KY
Amherst OH
Hilliard OH
Florence KY
North Royalton OH
Ashland OH
New Lennox IL
Euclid OH
Ravenna OH
Mansfield OH
Twinsburg OH
Auburn Twp. OH
Norton OH
Westerville OH
Canton OH
Mantua OH
Warren OH
Brooklyn OH
Richfield OH

G1
005
409
451
493
386
416
399
399
546
007
411
408
477
398
454
457
388
393
420
409
403
472
386
367
447
445
426
404
408
380
428
456
404
468
407
434
283
335
377
322
285
348
369

G2 G3 G4 G5

467
485
488
416
485
476
471
486
399
482
450
450
400
429
457
422
378
393
361
451
440
433

438
471
429
516
491
470
516
496
556
427
473
438
451
417
446
457
388
441
449
455
371
425

421
524
421
379
451
456
421
460
378
425
434
514
418
460
467
432
473
513
524
440
441
389

371
422
407
443
321
386
448
402
391
338
403
417
349
387
344
390
355
380
415
245

420
455
390
403
506
473
404
393
433
392
345
335
374
304
451
416
348
369
352
330

427
384
409
385
399
376
366
415
337
420
438
397
402
366
422
375
332
424
283
321

341 323 156

500
429
526
006
475
457
446
398
352
383
446
378
441
480
357
402
027
405
382
377
473
372

471
437
410
382
403
401
414
444
429
380
388
350
401
417
392
357
301
290
350
369
244

Scr Blk1
Pins +/-
23371 - <331
2318 318
2310 . 315
2310 310
2288 288
2275 275
2253 253
2239 239
2231 231
2224 224
2214 214
2188 188
2187 187
2184 184
2181 181
2170 170
2154 154
2145 145
2136 136
2132 132
2128 128
2091 01
2075 75
2065 65
2063 63
2058 58
2055 55
2040 40
2040 40
2034 34
2018 18
1986 -14
1978 -22
1967 -33
1933 -67
1908 -92
1892 -108
1873 -127
1803 -197
1785 -215
1694 -306
1613 -387
1433 -567

TIE
TIE
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1

Rank Bowler Name

RUSTY WALTER
JOE BAILEY
Broox Golden

Curtis Swezey

MICHAEL CLARK JR.

Hayden Tarris
Tony Throckmorton
MARK CANDELLA
CHRIS LE SUEUR
CHRIS RHINE
DYLAN MISHAK
VINCENT LUDWIG
Quinn Dean
VINCE YODER
RICK DELSERONE
Luke Rhine

JOE MARTIN JR.
TIM VOYTKO
DANIEL KAHN
Nicholas Bremer
Jason Beets

Matt Willis

JOE JUSTINGER
Nicholas Maliwesky
Hayden Voth

TED KAYS JR.
CALEB SHOVSTULL
RYAN MITSKAVICH
Cameron Kilgore
Josh Maslanich
Brantyn Long
ROBERT TARRIS
Aeron Meshew
Caelan Guthrie
Chad Harper

Kyle Dunne

KEVIN FREYHAUF
Quinten Johnson
Kyle Kalinowski Jr.
Jacob Nudelman
JASON HICKS
DAN HIGGINS
Garrett Martin
BENJAMIN BAILEY
Kyan Freyhauf

IAN MORRISON

2023 JTBA/UPIKE Adult Jr. Doubles - 10/15/2023 18U BOYS Division

City/State

Lexington KY
Franklin OH

Bettsville OH
Wickliffe OH

Reynoldsburg OH

Ashland OH

Dublin OH
North Olmsted OH
Hudson OH

Powell OH
Richfield OH

Massillon OH
North Royalton OH
Ashland OH

Wooster OH
Hilliard OH

Wooster OH
Hinckley OH

Cleveland OH

Euclid OH
Twinsburg OH

Warren OH

Northfield OH

G1
267
269
230
215
261
216
300
239
203
237
184
216
235
235
257
256
182
203
194
195
206
183

226
211
296
222
185
245
236
215
211
200
164
223
232
172
197
196
245
244
224
246
226
193
206
246

Scr

G2 G3 G4 G5 Pins

255
245
211
268
2958
237
209
233
222
226
267
246
242
258
234
190
256
244
217
190
236
263

193
235
234
215
235
217
222
204
179
239
228
165
242
236
215
156
203
195
205
187
194
207
225
190

268
227
279
236
218
237
278
295
248
269
257
203
226
259
238
247
242
227
235
172
226
243

208
233
174
222
253
212
211
299
246
233
237
290
224
209
172
245
224
178
204
224
196
212
199

248
239
223
268
230
243
191
216
247
194
209
203
218
211
247
185
268
235
256
277
256
204

246
230
156
255
213
219
182
212
226
213
249
208
212
214
233
269
201
227
255
202
246
213
208

207
256
258
210
229
253
202
215
258
239
243
290
236
189
169
267
179
213
219
278
188
217

234
197
244
184
212
205
244
203
227
204
209
200
173
246
258
205
198
223
177
205
199
234
215

278 187 150

1245
1236
1201
1197
1196
1186
1180
1178
1178
1165
1160
1158
1157
1152
1145
1145
1127
1122
1121
1112
1112
1110

1107
1106
1104
1098
1098
1098
1095
1093
1089
1089
1087
1086
1083
1077
1075
1071
1071
1067
1065
1064
1061
1059
1053
1051

Blk1
+/-
245
236
201
197
196
186
180
178
178
165
160
158
157
152
145
145
127
122
121
112
112
110

107
106
104
o8
o8
98
95
93
89
89
87
86
83
77
75
71
71
67
65
64
61
o9
03
o1

TIE
TIE

TIE
TIE

TIE
TIE

TIE
TIE
TIE

TIE
TIE

TIE
TIE
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2ank Bowler Name

47
48
49
o0
51
52
o3
o4
05
o6
o7
o8
o9
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
79
76
77
/8
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

RYAN BREMER
GEORGE TRAPLETTI
STEVE PITTMAN
Brendan Tahsler
Ryan Marszalek

BOB TRESKA

James Sinclair

Isaiah Shannon
BLAKE HISLE
Antonio Williams
Jacob Moravcik
Justin Miller

Alex Grant

LARRY IAGULLI
Nicholas Phelps
Trevor Stretch
Jonathan Waggoner
TOM BUTCHER
QUINCY WALKER
Charles Franchetti
JOHN GRANT
Aramis Linville

JAY MCCORKLE
ROB SOMMERS
Drew Damron

JOE STRETCH
Ethan Segna

HAL WALKER
STEPHEN GARY
Justin Anthony
Jonathan Roberts
NICHOLAS VAUDRIN
Alan Derry Jr.

Jared Liebert

Daniel Mcle

ROGER NUDELMAN
SCOTT WAGGONER
BRANDON STEVENS
ADAM COTTOS
ROBERT VOTH

2023 JTBA/UPIKE Adult Jr

City/State

Parma OH
New Lennox |IL

North Royalton OH
Kettering OH

Florence KY
Strongsville OH
Ravenna OH
Mansfield OH
Norton OH
Auburn Twp. OH
Canton OH
Fairlawn OH

Lexington KY

Plain City OH

Westerville OH

Westerville OH
Amherst OH

Warren OH
Brooklyn OH
Mantua OH

G1
193
187
225
246
195
207
201
193
181
179
206
214
220
233
116
256
229
190
203
182
248
202
143
169
210
178
192
211
180
213
188
167
131
203
142
163
148
154
145

73

Scr

G2 G3 G4 G5 Pins

188
157
211
224
210
201
247
164
239
175
207
201
235
181
169
209
178
202
156
187
182
190
209
223
145
178
181
135
201
200
209
175
203
127
179
154
177
212
118
107

216
215
226
209
196
212
192
208
194
247
228
172
140
237
237
165
177
173
216
202
195
178
231
147
183
139
185
168
173
170
165
214
187
173
196
196
171

196
257
184
195
181
175
191
214
211
192
205
214
216
156
236
151
163
224
191
171
181
190
193
189
170
215
182
219
209
173
138
186
167
193
215
175
169

249
217
183
154
246
226
188
237
188
218
164
207
191
183
225
191
223
181
203
225
159
205
177
V474
234
226
180
182
191
157
213
167
214
189
139
178
168

165 116 145
157 128 180

149 Zero Zero

1042
1033
1029
1028
1028
1021
1019
1016
1013
1011
1010
1008
1002
990
983
972
970
970
969
967
965
965
953
945
942
936
920
915
914
913
913
909
902

+/-
42
33
29
28
28
21
19
16
13
11
10
8

2
-10
-17
-28
-30
-30
-31
-33
-39
-35
-47
-99
-98
-64
-80
-85
-86
-87
-87
-91
-98

885
871
866
833
792
728
329

-115
-129
-134
-167
-208
212
-671

. Doubles - 10/15/2023 18U BOYS Division
Blk1

TIE
TIE

TIE
TIE

TIE
TIE

TIE
TIE
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Rank Bowler Name

~NO OSSO -

10
11
12
13

Yoder/WOESSNER
Meshew/DeVAUL
Taylor/MOON
Strong/WELLS
Craig/CRAIG
Miller/AMBROZA
Fisher/VELASQUEZ

Poling/KEENAN
Yingst/YINGST
Hughes/HUGHES
Ulman/ULMAN
Pace/SMEAL
Smith/MARZENSKI

2023 JTBA/UPIKE Adult Jr. Doubles - 10/15/2023 18U GIRLS Division

City/State
Wooster OH
Wooster OH
Lorain OH
Porspect OH
Lexington KY
Lima OH
Wilmington OH

North Lawrence OH
Union OH
Uniontown OH
Carrollton OH
Parma OH

Chagrin Falls OH

G1
388
500
437
426
435
469
423

420
381
385
395
315
270

Scr

G2 G3 G4 G5 Pins

443
399
439
404
376
374
363

336
313
313
333
305
342

446
448
382
423
479
382
424

417
324
317
323
350
319

395
362
459
387
409
458
395

361
343
323
329
381
313

471
428
406
460
396
384
388

402
381
368
305
285
364

2143
2137
2123
2100
2095
2067
1993

1936
1742
1706
1645
1636
1608

Blk1
+/-
143
137
123
100
95
67
T

64
-258
-294
-355
-364
-392
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Bowler Name

TAYLOR DeVAUL

JODI WOESSNER
BRIANA WELLS
SELENA MOON
MAKAYLA VELASQUEZ
Olivia Miller

MELINDA CRAIG

Kendall Craig
MEGAN KEENAN
ABBEY AMBROZA
Allison Taylor
Emma Yoder

Kylie Fisher
Bethany Strong
Addyson Meshew
Kiele Poling
Crystal Yingst
VEDA HUGHES
JESSICA YINGST
DEANNA ULMAN
Jayelle Pace

Elena Hughes
JENNIFER MARZENSKI
ANGELA SMEAL
Faith Smith

Hailee Ulman

2023 JTBA/UPIKE Adult Jr. Doubles - 10/15/2023 18U GIRLS Division
Blk1

City/State

Lima OH

Lexington KY

Lorain OH
Wooster OH
Wilmington OH
Porspect OH
Wooster OH

North Lawrence OH
Union OH

Parma OH
Uniontown OH

Chagrin Falls OH
Carrollton OH

G1

235
269
222
235
211

224
244
234
168
174
201
191
200
176
203
214
178
184
159
171
140
156
130
171

Scr

G2 G3 G4 G5 Pins
300 205

214 231

221
247
198
200
215

161
179
174
192
212
165
183
194
157
168
155
145
175
151
158
138
154
204
158

268
237
295
189
204
181
224

295
207
201
193
209
220
168
180
210
158
156
166
162
169
161
158
181
161
161

202
224
202
212
219
235
206

203
187
223
247
171
176
185
160
174
168
189
175
160
194
134
182
187
131
169

239
268
258
215
216
199
194

202
213
185
191
203
172
202
189
189
191
172
190
168
164
196
193
121
171
137

1214
1174
1171
1132
1059
1050
1050

1045
1030
1017

+/-
214
174
171
132
59
50
50

45
30
17

991
969
934
929
023
906
888
886
854
849
837
820
811
799
797
796

-9
-31
-66
-1
-7
-94

-112
-114
-146
-151
-163
-180
-189
-201
-203
-204

TIE
TIE
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)Rank
1

OCOWooO~NOOPEWN

Bowler Name
Oeken/BARTA
Taylor’'VARNER
Durflinger/MAYBERRY
McKinney/MCKINNEY
McCalister/HOGUE
Smeal/PACE

Cowper/ COWPER
Dreibelbis/EASTON
Rasch/KEENAN
Lieb/SMOCK

Liebert/NAGY
Weber/WEBER
Cowper/MANN
Salkiewicz/OLATOYE
Slusser/POLING
Smeal/SMEAL
Krofcheck/KROFCHECK
Moore/GAINES
Smith/BURNS

2023 JTBA/UPIKE Adult Jr. Doubles - 10/15/2023 15U BOYS Division

City/State
Ashland OH
Lorain OH
Beavercreek OH
Ashland OH
Akron OH
Cleveland OH
Brooklyn OH
Ashland OH
Cuyahoga Falls OH
Hilliard OH

Brooklyn OH
Seven Hills OH
Brooklyn OH
Elyria OH

Akron OH
Cleveland OH
Painesville OH
Cuyahoga Falls OH
Warrensville Hts. O

Scr Blk1
Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 Pins +/-
525 464 426 484 496 2395 395
488 439 482 450 450 2309 309
425 492 487 430 459 2293 293
443 489 445 429 480 2286 286
432 471 469 464 435 2271 271
456 362 475 439 479 2211 211
433 433 456 434 452 2208 208
484 410 464 450 376 2184 184
417 420 384 510 407 2138 138
418 432 376 485 397 2108 108
478 410 406 371 389 2054 54
443 413 451 396 350 2053 53
379 404 434 440 366 2023 23
410 405 385 356 399 1955 -45
409 348 417 382 384 1940 -60
395 288 383 425 412 1903 -97
397 404 394 376 319 1890 -110
407 362 347 401 352 1869 -131
289 371 357 320 354 1691 -309
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Rank

O OOO~NOONPEWN-

—

11

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Bowler Name
KEVIN COWPER
ADAM BARTA

ELI MAYBERRY
MATT WEBER
TYRONE MCKINNEY
VICTOR VARNER
DON HOGUE
Zachery Smeal
Max Oeken
CHRIS NAGY

GREG SMOCK
Grant Taylor
LARRY SZYMCZAK
CHARLIE EASTON
|lzayah McCalister
Jonathan Rasch
Landon Dreibelbis
Michael McKinney
RICHARD PACE
Isaiah Durflinger
BRAD SMEAL
CARSON KEENAN
Aiden Salkiewicz
Rylan Slusser
OSCAR KROFCHECK
CORDELL GAINES
Aiden Lieb

Alex Cowper
GBOLABON OLATOYE
JOHN POLING
Adam Cowper

Tyler Liebert

Eddie Krofcheck
Braylyn Smith
Xavier Moore
Nathan Smeal
Carter Weber
LAMAR BURNS

2023 JTBA/UPIKE Adult Jr. Doubles - 10/15/2023 15U BOYS Division
Blk1

City/State

Cleveland OH
Ashland OH

Lorain OH

Akron OH
Cuyahoga Falls OH
Ashland OH
Ashland OH

Beavercreek OH

Elyria OH
Akron OH

Hilliard OH
Brooklyn OH

Brooklyn OH
Brooklyn OH
Painesville OH
Warrensville Hts. O
Cuyahoga Falls OH
Cleveland OH
Seven Hills OH

G1
258
268
222
279
243
278
218
223
201
258

244
210
180
247
214
204
237
200
233
203
258
213
202
212
225
214
174
175
208
197
199
220
172
158
193
137
164
131

G2 G3 G4 G5

223
229
268
234
279
223
258
191
235
222

246
216
244
206
213
185
204
210
171
224
169
235
180
196
192
173
186
210
225
192
160
188
212
221
189
119
179
150

233
234
257
279
208
204
236
229
192
238

215
278
230
242
233
196
Lld
237
246
230
208
188
238
226
213
169
161
223
147
191
204
168
181
175
178
175

234
245
259
227
238
247
223
256
239
191

248
203
194
216
241
279
234
191
183
171
214
231
187
191
192
225
237
200
169
191
246
180
184
163
176
211

300
269
238
200
246
248
243
257
227
236

182
202
257
185
192
227
191
234
222
221
199
180
215
195
182
208
215
152
184
189
109
183
137
163
144
213

172 169 180
182 157 191

Scr
Pins
1248
1245
1244
1219
1214
1200
1178
1156
1150
1145

1135
1109
1105
1096
1093
1091
1088
1072
1085
1049
1048
1047
1022
1020
1004
989
973
960
033
920
918
909

+/-
248
245
244
219
214
200
178
156
150
145

138
109
105
96
93
91
88
2
55
49
48
47
22
20
4
-11
-27
-40
-67
-80
-82
-91

886
880
880
855
834
811

-114
-120
-120
-145
-166
-189

TIE
TIE
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Rank Bowler Name
1 Dunn/KUTZ
2 Clapper/ECKENRODE

3 Dunne/STRETCH
4 Eckhardt/CRAWFORD

2ank Bowler Name

1 JENNA STRETCH
2 KARA KUTZ

3 Rylee Dunn

4 DAWN ECKENRODE
S5 KAYLA CRAWFORD
6 Arielle Clapper

/7 Ryann Eckhardt

8 Gracie Dunne

2023 JTBA/UPIKE Adult Jr. Doubles - 10/15/2023 15U GIRLS Division

City/State
Canton OH
Massillon OH

Hinckley OH
Celina OH

2023 JTBA/UPIKE Adult Jr. Doubles - 10/15/2023 15U GIRLS Division

City/State

Canton OH

Massillon OH
Celina OH
Hinckley OH

Scr
Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 Pins
502 450 344 383 479 2158
363 341 438 373 382 1897

403 329 400 372 371 1875
396 334 367 332 332 1761

Scr
Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 Pins
235 203 259 220 222 1139
255 226 163 206 268 1118

247 224 181 177 211 1040
177 194 257 193 182 1003
245 205 199 174 175 998
186 147 181 180 200 894
151 129 168 158 157 763
168 126 141 152 149 736

Blk1
+/-
158
-103

-125
-239

Blk1
+/-
139
118

40

3

-2
-106
-237
-264
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2023 JTBA/UPIKE Adult/Junior Doubles

Sunday, October 15, 2023

18U BOYS
R-1 Lanes R-1 R-2 Lanes| Round 2 R-3 Lanes R-3

Pos Team Name Scores Scores Scores
1 Bremer/Bremer 491 4 431 6 491
2 Tahsler/Clark Jr. 472 6 457 5 441
3 Meshew/Yoder 450 9 462 4 417
4 Maliwesky/Higgins 458 7 463 3 406
5 Beets/Trapletti 494 3 418
6 Damron/Walter 453 8 385
7 Dean/Ludwig 485 5 371
8 Anthony/Candella 448 10 357
9 Rhine/Rhine 442

10 Maslanich/Mishak 440

11 Kilgore/Bailey 436

12 Throckmorton/Morrison 432

13 Freyhauf/Freyhauf 420

14 Swezey/Kahn 418

15 Tarris/Tarris 410

16 Martin/Martin Jr. 382

17 Moravcik/Voytko 378

18 Willis/LeSueur 371

19 Dunne/Justinger 371

20 Harper/Kays Jr. 366

21 Golden/Hisle 360

22 Johnson/Hicks 355

18U GIRLS
R-1 R-2 Lanes| Round 2 R-3 Lanes R-3
Pos Team Name Scores Scores Scores
1 Meshew/DeVaul 379 429 8 375
2 Strong/Wells 440 435 7 326
3 Taylor/Moon 437 375
4 Fisher/Velasquez 367 350
5 Craig/Craig 366
6 Yoder/Woessner 364
7 Miller/Ambroza 362

15U BOYS
R-1 Lanes R-1 R-2 Lanes| Round 2 R-3 Lanes R-3

Pos Team Name Scores Scores Scores
1 Durflinger/Mayberry 386 462 9 478
2 McKinney/McKinney 485 438 12 423
3 Rasch/Keenan 375 456 11 410
4 Taylor/Vaner 415 457 10 381
5 Lieb/Smock 406 435

6 McCalister/Hogue 376 428

7 Dreibelbis/Easton 506 399

8 Smeal/Pace 481 308

9 Oaken/Barta 363

10 Cowper/Cowper 316

15U GIRLS
R-1 Lanes R-1
Pos Team Name Scores
1 Dunn/Kutz 395
2 Clapper/Eckenrode 373




2023 JTBA/UPIKE Adult-Junior Doubles Results

Sunday, October 15, 2023 Roseland Lanes

Oakwood, Ohio

18U BOYS |43 Teams @ $68 Per Team = $2924 + $756 added by sponsor/JTBA Office = $3680
Pos Team Scholarship Won
1 Nicholas Bremer S 750.00
2 Brendan Tahsler S 525.00
3 Aeron Meshew S 400.00
4 Nicholas Maliwesky S 350.00
5 Jason Beets S 325.00
6 Drew Damron S 300.00
7 Quinn Dean S 270.00
8 Justin Anthony S 230.00
9 Luke Rhine S 205.00
10 Josh Maslanich S 170.00
11 Cameron Kilgore S 155.00
$ 3,680.00 |
18U Girls |13 Teams @ $68 = $884 + $56 Added by Sponsor/JTBA = $940
Pos Team Scholarship Won
1 Addyson Meshew S 400.00
2 Bethany Strong S 200.00
3 Allison Taylor S 185.00
4 Kylie Fisher S 155.00
$ 940.00
15U BOYS |19 Teams @ $68 per team = $1292 + $338 added by JTBA/Sponsor = $1630
Pos Team Scholarship Won
1 Isaiah Durflinger S 600.00
2 Michael McKinney S 300.00
3 Jonathan Rasch S 300.00
4 Grant Taylor S 230.00
5 Aiden Lieb S 200.00
S 1,630.00
15U GIRLS |4 teams @ $68 per team = $272 + $78 added by JTBA/Sponsor = $350
Pos Team Scholarship Won
1 Rylee Dunn S 200.00
2 Arielle Clapper S 150.00
$ 350.00 |




2023 JTBA/UPIKE Adult/Junior Doubles
Sunday, October 15,2023 Roseland Lanes

Oakwood, Ohio

18U BOYS Entries
1 Spot + Buy-in $50 7
Position Name Score
1st Rhine, Luke 1145
2nd  Johnson, Quinten 1071 Buy-in Accepted
1stalt Waggoner, Jonathan 970
2nd alt Franchetti, Charles 967
3rd alt DerryJr, Alan 902
4th alt  Smith, Braylyn 880
5th alt Mocle, Daniel 871
18U GIRLS Entries
1 Spot + $150 Buy-in 5
Position Name Score
1st Poling, Kiele 906
2nd  Yingst, Crystal 888 Buy-in Accepted
1stalt Pace, Jayelle 837
2nd alt  Smith, Faith 797
3rd alt Ulman, Hailey 796
15U BOYS/GIRLS Entries
1 Spot 4
Position Name Score
1st Cowper, Alex 960
I1stalt Moore, Xavier 880
2nd alt Smeal, Nathan 855
3rd alt Dunne, Gracie 736




